
Name 1 2 3 Sat Total 4 5 Sun Total TOTAL

1 Paul  Eagle 90 82 104 276 101 103 204 480

2 Paul  Whiffen 90 67 100 257 93 93 186 443

1 Zacc  Nyhuis 90 92 92 274 93 99 192 466

2 Jacob  Blackburn 95 78 85 258 88 95 183 441

3 Mithell  Brown 86 80 90 256 83 84 167 423

1 Julie  Carn 69 64 51 184 0 0 0 184

1 Mark  Burrows 93 73 84 250 94 94 188 438

2 Tim  Opie 75 76 74 225 96 84 180 405

1 Shane  Schrader 39 78 73 190 64 55 119 309

2 Tom  Brown 52 78 56 186 68 49 117 303

1 Alex  Spath 98 96 90 284 80 85 165 449

1 Jason  Humphris 71 71 59 201 58 52 110 311

2 David  Mcdonald 29 20 15 64 35 15 50 114

1 Adam  Hester 70 76 77 223 56 76 132 355

2 Glen  Keogh 71 58 66 195 70 69 139 334

3 Daniel  Mezentseff 76 56 87 219 51 61 112 331

4 Monika  Haller 39 44 20 103 30 43 73 176

5 Pauline  Crane 23 39 25 87 20 20 40 127

1 Mark  Carlile 51 35 50 136 36 38 74 210

1 Brett  Carn 77 73 73 223 69 83 152 375

2 Tony  Brezic 97 98 96 291 0 0 0 291

1 Ian  Odonoghue 81 43 51 175 53 70 123 298

1 Craig  Tyson 102 99 104 305 100 103 203 508

2 Shaun  Pratt 106 82 104 292 106 103 209 501

3 Brian  Jones 86 98 90 274 99 93 192 466

4 John  Airilo 88 83 95 266 99 90 189 455

5 Craig  Rothengueder 96 97 75 268 86 93 179 447

6 Troy  Mattson 74 78 91 243 88 95 183 426

7 Katrina  King 58 80 67 205 64 83 147 352

8 Tom  Hannam 91 88 91 270 0 0 0 270

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional

LB - Longbow

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

KC - Known Class

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

CU - Compound Unaided

SP - Semi Pro

VIC STATE SERIES
          Hosted by Mornington Peninsula

12th & 13th October 2024



1 Tyson  Humphris 87 82 87 256 67 87 154 410

CUBJ  - Cub Junior Under 8 years

1 Rowan  Humphris 73 56 44 173 65 63 128 301

Sat 1 Sat 2 Sat 3 Sun 1 Sun 2

Shaun Pratt 106 106

Tony Brezic                      MSR 291 Alex Spath                            CU 284 WINNER

Paul Eagle                          SP 276 Adam Hester                    TRAD 223

Zacc Nyhuis                   MBO 274 Daniel Mezentseff         TRAD 219

Jacob Blackburn         MBO 258 Jason Humpris                  RU 201

Paul Wiffen                       SP 257 WINNER Glenn Keogh                     TRAD 195

Mitchell Brown            MBO 256 Mark Carlile                       LB 136

Mark Burrows               MBR 250 Monika Haller                 TRAD 103

Tim Opie                           MBR 225 Pauline Crane                TRAD 87

Brett Carn                       MSR 223  David McDonald            RU 64

Shane Schrader          AHC 190

Craig Tyson 305 WINNER

Shaun Pratt 292

Brian Jones 274

Tom Hannam 270

Craig Rothengueder 268

John Airilo 266

Troy Mattson 243

Katrina King 205

Tyson Humphris Highest Overall Score 410

Tyson Humphris Highest Saturday Score 256

Tyson Humphris Highest Sunday Score 154

Alex Spath  Highest Saturday Score 284

Alex Spath  Highest Saturday Score 284

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

32 SHOOTERS

CU - Compound Unaided

VIC STATE SERIES
          Hosted by Mornington Peninsula

12th & 13th October 2024

CU - Compound Unaided

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years


